Two Models Available
Deadlock or Sashlock combination
Deadbolt Operation
Lock/unlock operation under 0.5 seconds
Adjustable unlock time & auto relock
Motor circuit protected against burnout
Bolt Control - Motor can be operated either by
Normally Open contact or an applied voltage -

Cert. No. RS 00117
First Choice Solutions
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION CODE
12/24v AC/DC fully monitored Motorised Deadlock c/w Controller/10m cable IEC/DML 1001D
12/24v AC/DC fully monitored Motorised Sashlock c/w Controller/10m cable - Left Hand IEC/DML 1002SL-LH
12/24v AC/DC fully monitored Motorised Sashlock c/w Controller/10m cable - Right Hand IEC/DML 1002SL-RH
Secure coded 12/24v AC/DC fully monitored Motorised Deadlock c/w Controller/10m cable IEC/DML 1001D-KS
Secure coded 12/24v AC/DC fully monitored Motorised Sashlock c/w Controller/10m cable - Left Hand IEC/DML 1002SL-LH-KS
Secure coded 12/24v AC/DC fully monitored Motorised Sashlock c/w Controller/10m cable - Right Hand IEC/DML 1002SL-RH-KS
Lever Handles - Satin Chrome
Lever Handle on Rose Unsprung IEC2696SCP
Cylinders/Thumbtums/Blind Roses - Satin Chrome
13mm Outside Cylinder ring/lnside Thumbturn IEC2944/13